Tape or Cable Block Valve
93421
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
233
PDS93421-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 93421 Tape or Cable Block Valve

Tape or Cable Block Valve
93421
ORDERING GUIDE
234
PDS93421-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
The model number will consist of a base number 94321 followed by two two digit numbers which
represent the options listed in the following tables.
  93421 - AB - CD
Service Flange Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify:
1. Model 93421 Tape or Cable Block Valve
2. Type of Block Valve: Tape or Cable
3. Type of Service: 50 psi, 300 psi, or 125 psi
(for Cryogenic or Special)
4. Available with a 2" Flange,
(If other is needed please specify)
5. Flange Type: Raised or Flat
MATERIAL
150 psi Normal Cast Steel 303SS SS Rubber 303SS Teflon
300 psi Normal Cast Steel 303SS SS Rubber 303SS Teflon
150 lb. Cold to -60 F Cast Steel 303SS SS Rubber 303SS Teflon
125 lb. cryog. and oxygen Cast Alum. Alum. SS Teflon Alum. Teflon
125lb. cryog. and special Cast Brass Brass Brass  Teflon Brass Teflon
NOTE: 150 psi Cold to -60F is U.S. Coast Guard Approved.
SEAL & TUBE
CABLE GUIDE
SERVICE BODY O-RINGS ANVIL
BONNET
INSERT
SHOE
GUIDE
TABLE I -  (AB) SERVICE
150 psi Normal 11 21
300 psi Normal 12 22
150 psi Cold to -60 F 13 23
125 psi Cryogenic & Oxygen 14 24
125 psi Cryogenic & Special 15 25
125 psi Cryogenic Lox 16 26
DESCRIPTION
OPTION #
TAPE
OPTION #
CABLE
TABLE II (CD) FLANGE TYPE
  Flat Face 01
  Raised Face 02